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Varsity Coach

Jeff Swaisgood

Junior Varsity Coach

Austin Roberts

Ryan Turner

Bryce Bowers

2022 Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule

DATE OPPONENT
8/20
8/25

8/27

Northwood
Ottawa-Glandorf
Eastwood

9/8 Cory-Rawson
9/10
9/13
9/15
9/20
9/22
9/27
9/29
10/1
10/4
10/6

Miller City
Bluffton
Riverdale
Otsego
Liberty-Benton
Woodmore
Upper Sandusky
Archbold
MVCD

Ada

10/10 Oak Harbor
10/13 Fort Jennings

TIME
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

2022 Boys JV Soccer Schedule

DATE OPPONENT

8/25 Ottawa-Glandorf
9/13  Bluffton

10/1  Archbold

TIME
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
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Varsity
# Name Grade | Position
2 Finn Martin FR F
3 Andon Keckler - G JR D
5 Landen Myers SR F
8 Kumar Birlangi SO F
9 Aedan Riesen - C SO D
11 Landon Fisher JR F
12 Adam Carey JR MF
13 Lincoln Williams FR F
14 Caleb Waltmire JR MF
17 Cohen Stevens SO F
18 Seth Gregory - C SO D
22 Alec Busey SO MF
23 Nick Carey SO F
25 Ryan Harmon JR D
27 Gavin Fruth FR D
30 Dillan Blosser JR F
34-1 Jackson Gregory - SR | F-GK
35 Emilio Nunez SO MF
37 Maverick Dewalt FR MF
Legend

C = Center

D = Defense

F = Forward

GK = Goalkeeper

MF - Midfielder

Adminstration

Mr. Jason Inkrot
Superintendent
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Daniel Hartsel
Athletic Director
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